
TANZANIA NATIONAL PARKS
TARIFFS JULY 2017-JUNE 2018

Park fees for non East African Citizens and Expatriates/Residents living in Tanzania 
A. 	 Conservation fee for Serengeti National Park
	 a) Of or above the age of 16 years			   60	 30
	 b) Between the age of 5 and 15 year			   20	 10
	 c) Children below the age of 5 years			   free	 free

B. 	 Conservation fee for Kilimanjaro National Park
	 a) Of or above the age of 16 years			   70	 35
	 b) Between the age of 5 and 15 year			   20	 10
	 c) Children below th age of 5 years			   free	 free

C. 	 Conservation fee for Arusha, Tarangire and Lake 	Manyara National Parks
	 a) Of or above the age of 16 years			   45	 22.5
	 b) Between the age of 5 and 15 years			   15	 7.5
	 c) Children below the age of 5 years			   free	 free

D. 	 Conservation fee for Katavi, Mikumi, Ruaha, Rubondo, Saadani, Kitulo, Mkomazi 
	 Udzungwa and Saanane National Parks
	 a) Of or above the age of 16 years			   30	 15
	 b) Between the age of 5 and 15 years			   10	 5
	 c) Children below the age of 5 years			   free	 free

E. 	 Conservation fee for Gombe National Park
	 a) Of or above the age of 16 years			   100	 50
	 b) Between the age of 5 and 15 years 			   20	 10
	 c) Children below the age of 5 years			   free	 free

F. 	 Conservation fee for Mahale National Park
	 a) Of or above the age of 16 years 			   80	 40
	 b) Between the age of 5 and 15 years 			   20	 10
	 c) Children below the age of 5 years 			   free	 free

G. 	 Entry for motor vehicle to all parks:
	 i) Tare weight up to 2000 kgs	 20,000	 40
	 ii) Tare weight between 2001 - 3000 kgs	 35,000	 150
	 iii) Tare weight between 3001 - 7000 kgs	 60,000	 200
	 vi) Tare weight above 7001 kgs - 10000 kgs	 150,000	 300
	 v) Open vehicles will be charged 50% extra of the normal vehicle fee.

H. 	 Fine for vehicles causing accident 				   TShs 200,000
I. 	 Fine for overspeeding 				    TShs 50,000
J. 	 Fees for Tanzanian registered (non commercial vehicle/trailers, boats & aircrafs) 
	 stationed in the park per year (When carrying tourists such vehicles shall pay relevent fees)
	 i) Tare weight up to 2000 kgs				    TShs 50,000
	 ii) Tare weight between 2001 - 3000 kgs.				   TShs 100,000
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	 iii) Tare weight over 7001 kgs - 10000 kgs				   TShs 200,000
	 vi) Tractor,trailers and boats.				    TShs 50,000
	 v) Aircraft				   TShs 200,000

K. 	 Camping fees
1. 	 Public Campsite
	 a) Of or above the age of 16 years				    30
	 b) Between the age of 5 and 15 years				    5
	 c) Children below th age of 5 years				    free
2. 	 Special and Seasonal Campsites (prior booking is required)
	 a) Of or above the age of 16 years				    50
	 b) Between the age of 5 and 15 years				    10
	 c) Children below the age of 5 years				    free
3. 	 Public Campsites-Kilimanjaro Natonal Park
	 a) Of or above the age of 16 years				    50
	 b) Between the age of 5 and 15 years				    10
	 c) Children below the age of 5 years				    free
4. 	 Fly Camping in all parks
	 a) Of or above the age of 16 years				    50
	 b) Between the age of 12 and 15 years				    10

L. 	 Guide/Ranger Service fees per group
	 a) Ranger service fee for climbing  Mt Meru				    15
	 b) Guide fee in all parks except  Kilimanjaro				    20

M. 	 Walking Safaris
	 a) Short walks (1 to 4 hours) for adults				    20
	 b) Short walks for children of or above 12 years				    10
	 c) Long walks (above 4 hours) for adults				    25
	 d) Long walks for children of or above 12 years				    15

N. 	 Sport Fishing in Gombe, Mahale, Saadani and Rubondo Island National Parks (sport fishing allowed 		
	 only between 7 a.m. and 5 p.m.)
	 a) Of or above 16 years of age				    25
	 b) Between the 5 and 15 years of age				    10
	 c) Hiring of fishing rod (per rod) per day				    20

O. 	 Sport Fishing in Saanane Island National Park 
	 (sport fishing allowed only between 7 a.m. and 5 p.m.)
	 a) Of or above 17 years			   20	 10
	 b) Between 5 and 15 years of age			   10	 5
	 c) Hiring of fishing rod for 2 hrs			   20	 20
	 d) Hiring of boat for 2hrs			   50	 50

P. 	 Saanane Island Boat charges
	 a) Boat excursion 1 hour				    100
	 b)Boat excursion 30 mins				    50
	 c) Go and return trip				    35

Parks Accommodation facilities
Q. 	 Huts, Hostel, Rest Houses and Banda Fees (rates are payable per head per night). Prior 
	 booking is required.
	 a) Kilimanjaro National Park: Mandara, Horombo and Kibo huts			   60
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	 b) Arusha National Park-Miriakamba and Saddle				    30
	 c) Manyara and Ruaha (old) Bandas				    30
	 d) Hostels: Kilimanjaro, Manyara, Serengeti, Mikumi, Ruaha and 
	 Gombe (Strictly for organised groups prior booking is required)			   10
	 e) Rest House: Serengeti, Tarangire, Ruaha Arusha and Katavi.			   30
	 f) Rest House: Gombe				    20
	 g) Rest House, Bandas and Tent in Saadani				    30
	 h) Bandas: Mahale				    40
	 i) Rest House in Udzungwa				    50
	 j) Mikumi Bandas and Rest House 	 (B&B)-(Single)				    50 
		  (B&B)-(Double) 				    75
	 k) Mikumi Guest rooms 	 Single				    30
		  Double				    45
	 l) Ruaha cottages, self contained (B&B) Family: 2 adult, 2 children)			   100
	 (Single with sitting room) per head				    50
	 (Single without sitting room) per head				    50
	 m) Rest House, Banda and Tent in Rubondo				    35
R. 	 Rescue Fee for Mts Kilimanjaro and Meru				    20
	 Rescue fee is payable per person per trip and is non refundable

S. 	 Canoeing (Arusha and Lake Manyara) 
	 a) Per person (Adult) 				    20
	 b) Per person Children 7 years and above				    10

T. 	 Canoeing (Mahale and Rubondo)-Maximum 3 hours				    10

U. 	 Night Game Drives (Katavi,Ruaha, Mikumi, Tarangire and Lake Manyara)
	 a) Per person (Adult)				    50
	 b) Per person (Children)				    25

V. 	 Landing fees: Foreign Aircrafts
	 a) Up to 4 seater	 50	 120
	 b) 5 - 12 seater	 120	 170
	 c) Over 13 seater	 170	 320

W. 	 Landing fees: Local Aircrafts
	 a) Up to 4 seater	 10,000	 15,000
	 b) 5 - 12 seater	 15,000	 20,000
	 c) 13 - 20 seater	 20,000	 35,000
	 d) Over 20 seater	 50,000	 60,000 

X. 	 Filming Fees
	 The following filming fees are applicable to each person per day and covers entrance, 
	 camping and filming. This applies to all Nationalities:
	 a) Serengeti				    US$300
	 b) Gombe				    US$180
	 c) Mahale				    US$100
	 c) Other Parks				    US$250

Y. 	 Video Shooting, Lawn hiring and Tent hiring in Saanane Island National Park
	 a) Video shooting in the Park				    US$100
	 b) Video shooting at Park Office Ground				    US$50
	 c) Lawn hiring (10:00 - 20:00)hrs				    US$500
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	 d) Hiring tent for two people per day				    US$10

Z. 	 Paragliding on Kilimanjaro				    US$500

AA. Mawenzi peak technical climbing				    US$750

BB. 	Mountain biking/cycling				    US$50
CC. Mt. Kilimanjaro crater camping 				    US$100

DD. Special Rhino watching (Moru-Serengeti)				    US$ 100

EE. 	Crew fee per person per day (Tanzanians) for Serengeti, Arusha, Tarangire and 
	 Lake Manyara: This is for guides, porters, campers, driver guides, and cooks 
	 (identity card required). This includes Conservation fee 
	 (TZS 1,500 and Camping/Hut feeTZS 2,000)				    TZS 3,500

FF. 	 Crew fee (Tanzanians) for Saadani, Mikumi, Mkomazi, Udzungwa, Kitulo, 
	 Ruaha, Katavi, Rubondo, Gombe, Saananeand Mahale (Identity card required). 
	 This includes Conservation fee (TZS 1,000) and Camping fee (TZS 2,000)		  TZS3,000

GG. Bush Meal per person				    US$5

HH. Crew fee in Kilimanjaro per trip 				    US$2

II. 	 Boating Safari fee (Mahale, Rubondo, Gombe and Saadani)			   US$20
JJ	 Boat return trip to Rubondo: From Mganza				    US$100
                                                            From Nkome				    US$290
KK. Boat /Vehicle hiring fee Fuel cost plus 40%

LL. 	Students fee (for organized trips from local institutions)			   US$10

MM. 	Directors’ pass fee (annual fee): This covers conservation and vehicle fee 		  US$100

Please note that
★ 	 All Fees are for single entry.
★ 	 The permit is  valid for 24 hours except for Mt. Kilimanjaro and Meru.
★ 	 Holders of Directors’ Pass are not allowed to be accompanied by visitors
★ 	 Proof of identification is mandatory at entry gate.
★ 	 Fee once paid is non refundable
★ 	 Expatriates / residents and their dependants living in Tanzania must have    either of the following 
	 documents; resident permits Class A, B, C, exemption  certficate, temporary pass attached with 
	 government receipt plus acknowledgement letter, diplomatic passport or ID
★	 EAC Citizen refers to nationals  of Tanzania, Kenya, Uganda, Burundi, Rwanda & South Sudan.
★ 	 Nationals of other EAC member states must produce their passport at entry gate
★ 	 EAC private vehicles are strickly prohibited to conduct any tourism business in the park.
★	 For Rubondo, currently the available boat has the capacity of 12 passengers only
★ 	 All Tariffs are VAT exclusive. VAT is 18%

Director General
Tanzania National Parks

P.O. Box 3134,Arusha-Tanzania
Tel 255 27 2503471,2501930 Fax 255 27 5508216

Email: info@tanzaniaparks.go.tz/dg@tanzaniaparks.go.tz
Website: www.tanzaniaparks.go.tz

Face book: www.facebook.com/tzparks / Twitter: www.twitter.com/tzparks


